Round 1
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 2
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

5th February 2025
Team

Dragon link

Kirb Stompers

KBYL
Sweatshop Warriors

Rice Rockets
sus AF

Tagoyakis
Munchies

12th February 2025
Team

Dragon link

Ngo Luc Nguyening

Toe Twiddlers

Kirb Stompers
Figures in Paris

sus AF
Cooking with Samuel

Tagbokki
Munchies

Score

Score

BYE: Cooking with Samuel

Team Score
Figures in Paris 9
Ngo Luc Nguyening 20
Lilbootz 7
Toe Twiddlers 11
Super Shy Forfeit 0
Tagbokki 8
Wakanda Forever 4
SeiShin Ramen 7

Team Score
KBYL
Super Shy

Workers Comp

Rice Rockets
Lilbootz

Wakanda Forever
SeiShin Ramen

Tagoyakis
Sweatshop Warriors

Field
1
2

Field
1
2
3


















